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... 
Name and Last N otifled Address 

Easton, Harold Lawrence, Tauranga 
Eastwood, Brian Callan, Dargaville 
Eathorne, Brian Thomas, Oamaru 
Eddington, James Alastair, Christchurch 
Edelsten, William Russell, Tauranga 
Eden, Alan Jam.es, V atukoula, Fiji 
Eden, Noel William Joseph, Hender son 
Edgecumbe, Edward Mortimer, Auckland .. 
Edge, Cecil Albert, M orrinsville .. 
Edgin ton, Keith Selwood, I nvercargill 
Edgley, John Stuart Arthur, Auckland 
Edmenson, Norman, Dunedin 
Edmond, Brian Roderick, Hamilton 
Edmonds, Gordon Milson, Takapuna 
Edmonds, John Beresford, M angakino 
Edmonds, John William, Dunedin 
Edmonds, Peter Frederick, Dunedin 
Edwards, Desmond Malcolm, Auckland 
Edwards, James David, Auckland 
Edwards, John William Robert, Christchurch 
Edwards, Noel Cecil, Tauranga .. 
Edwards, Robert William, Millers Flat 
Edwards, Ronald Alan, Auckland 
Edwards, Walter George, Christchurch 
Edwards, William Robertson, Arapuni 
Edwin, Blakey, Auckland 
Egan, Thomas William, 1'1 anuwera 
Eggers, Frederick William, Tomahawk 
Eglinton, Donald Percy, Palmerston North 
Eglinton, Frank Arthur, Wellington 
Ekins, Neville Leonidas Harper, Trentham 
Elder, William., W aipori Falls 
Eldridge, Neil Edward, Christchurch 
Elgar, Kenneth Albert, Stratford 
Elie, Robert Henry, Auckland 
Elley, Ralph Donald, Wellington 
Ellingham, John Maxwell, Bunnythorpe 
Elliott, Allan, Takapuna 
Elliott, Clive Coutts, W aimauku 
Elliott, John, Auckland 
Elliott, John, Dunedin 
Elliott, Joseph Jam.es, Gisborne 
Elliott, William Roy, Auckland 
Ellis, Elliot Michael, Palmerston North 
Ellis, Alfred William, Wellington 
Ellis, Clifford, Christchurch 
Ellis, Edwin Horace, Wellington 
Ellis, George Frederick, Thames 
Ellis, Joseph Godfrey, Johnsonville 
Ellis, Leslie Colin, M atamata 
Ellis, Robert Henry, Lower Hutt 
Ellis, Stanley Charles, Christchurch 
Ellis, Walter Henry, Gisborne 
Ellis, Winton Robert, Gisborne 
Ellis, William Ralph, Auckland 
Elsom, Ronald, Auckland 
Emmett, Arthur, Christchurch 
Emms, Arthur George, Eastbourne 
Eng, Basil Andreas, Tokoroa 
Engel, Neale Edward, Wellington 
England, Phillip Desire, Wellington 
England, Robert Hassell, Christchurch 
Englefield, Raymond Charles, Dunedin 
English, Thomas Locke, Te Awamutu 
Epsom, James Alfred, Wellington 
Epsom, Sidney Edmund, Wellington 
Epsom, William Rehoboam, Wellington 
Erskine, Thomas, Auckland 
Erskine, William Alexander, Morrinsville 
Estaugh, Russell Wilson, Palmerston North 
Eton, .Edgar Stuart, Lower Hutt 
Evans, Brian Ladbrooke, Lower Hutt 
Evans, Edgar Byrn, Hamilton 
Evans, Ete Terence, Petone 
Evans, Leslie Bishop, Wellington 
Evans, Lovell Parata, Stirling 
Evans, Ralph Ladbrooke, Lower Hutt 
Evans, Victor John, Auckland .. 
Evans, Walter John, Hastings 
Evans, .William Wynn, Christchurch 
Everest, Henry Jam.es, Dunedin 
Everitt, Thomas .Alfred, Dunedin 
Evexson, Leslie Jame('!, Petone 
Everson, Robert.Hartley, Auckland 
Everton, Frank Forth, Tuai 
Evett, J cihn Charles, Wellington 
Ewart, Richard Peter, Timaru .. 
Ewen, Cecil Douglas, Auckland .. 
Fabian, William Frank, Christchurch 
Facer, Harold Leslie, Dunedin 
Facer, Reginald William, Dunedin 
Fahey, Gordon Noble, Auckland 
Fail, David Gowan, Roxburgh Hydro 
Fairbairn, James Malcolm, Westport 
Fair head, Percival George, Auckland 
Fairley, John Mclnnes, Rotorua .. 
Fairs :Edward Noel, Auckland .. 
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I 
Registered I Date of 

No. Registration 

E4981 
E5172 
E5693 
E3435 
El773 
E2690 
E4039 
E4400 
E4257 
E4945 
E5097 
EI086 
E3490 
E4845 
E 171 
El707 
E3658 
E5071 
El215 
E3411 
E2441 
E3838 
E4226 
E4391 
E5386 
E4818 
E2825 
E 758 
E2682 
E 467 
E4868 
E4700 
E2612 
E4354 
E3388 
E5038 
E2137 
E3903 
E2097 
E4922 
E5218 
E 822 
E4989 
E5561 
E5617 
El652 
E4374 
E3827 
E 124 
El277 
E 271 
E37IO 
E 600 
E2608 
E2133 
E2730 
Ell84 
El845 
E3258 
E3255 
Ell24 
E3963 
E3477 
E3403 
E5542 
E5547 
E5541 
E3282 
E5441 
E4523 
E2049 
E3728 
E2090 
Ell23 
E5383 
El436 
E 789 
E5486 
E2066 
E 355 
E4481 
E 234 
E3788 
E4534 
E 865 
E5564 
EI940 
E2194 
E 131 
E2099 
EI070 
E4021 
E2487 
Elll2 
E2296 
El454 
E5236 

31/3/54 
31/3/54 
2/2/55 

18/1/54 
1/12/53 

14/12/53 
1/3/54 

31/3/54 
31/3/54 
31/3/54 
31/3/54 

23/11/53 
18/1/54 
31/3/54 
2/11/53 

30/11/53 
21/1/54 
31/3/54 

24/11/53 
18/1/54 
9/12/53 
21/1/54 
22/3/54 
31/3/54 
2/6/54 

31/3/54 
15/12/53 
16/11/53 
14/12/53 
10/11/53 
31/3/54 
31/3/54 

11/12/53 
31/3/54 
15/1/54 
31/3/54 
7/12;53 
1/3/54 

4/12/53 
31/3/54 
5/4/54 

17/11/53 
31/ 3/54 
13/9/54 
31/3/54 

30/11/53 
31/3/54 
21/1/54 
2/11/53 

24/11/53 
5/11/53 
21/1/54 

12/11/53 
11/12/53 
4/12/53 

14/12/53 
24/11/53 
1/12/53 
5/1/54 
5/1/54 

23/11/53 
1/3/54 

18/1/54 
18/1/54 
13/9/54 
13/9/54 
13/9/54 
7/1/54 
2/6/54 

· 31/3/54 
4/12/53 
21/1/54 
4/12/53 

23/11/53 
2/6/54 

26/11/53 
16/11/53 
12/8/54 
4/12/53 
6/11/53 
31/3/54 
5/11/53 
21/1/54 
31/3/54 

17/11/53 
13/9/54 
2/12/53 
7/12/53 
2/11/53 
4/12/53 

23/11/53 
1/3/54 

10/12/53 
23/11/53 
8/12/53 

26/11/53 
5/4/54 

Name and Last Notified Address 

Fairthorne, Douglas, Auckland .. 
Faithfull, Charlie Walter, Dargaville 
Faithfull, Donald Henderson, Kerikeri 
Faithfull, Nelson Norman, Dargaville 
Falconer, Frederick William, Auckland 
Faloon, Edward, Wellington 
Farmer, Ian Percy, Rotorua 
Farmer, James Henry, Ngongotaha 
Farnham, George Frank, Auckland 
Farquhar, Robert Frank, M akarewa Junction 
Farquhar, Robert Martin, Wellington 
Farrant, Herbert Henry, Waipara 
Fasavalu Tiasiutele, Siuamoa Sio, Apia, 

Western Samoa 
Faulds, James Willis, Tauranga 
Faulkner, Robert Charles, Auckland 
Faulknor, Douglas Albert, Masterton 
Faulknor, Stanley James, Auckland 
Faull, Gordon Elvins, New Plymouth 
Fazackerley, Ian Thomas, Christchurch 
Fearn, George, Arapuni 
Feek, Cyril Raymond, New Plymouth 
Feely, James Leo, Timaru 
Feely, William Patrick, Auckland 
Fehl, Jakob, Wellington 
Feisst, Otto, Lower Hutt 
Feist, William, Masterton 
Fellingham, Leslie, Wellington 
Fellows, Richard, Patea 
Felton, Horace Norman, Auckland 
Fenn, John Bruce, Gisborne 
Fenton, Reynold, Auckland 
Ferguson, Albert James, Dunedin 
Ferguson, Alexander Milne, Hastings 
Ferguson, Paul, Monowai Hydro, via Inver-

cargill 
Ferguson, William Donald, Hamilton 
Fergusson, Brian Hedley, Hastings 
Fergusson, Keith James, Tauranga 
Fergusson, Noel Andrew, Tauranga 
Ferrand, Harold Constantine, Christchurch 
Ferriss, Ross Ernest, Wellington 
Fetherston, James, Whakatane .. 
Fickling, Ernest Charles Robert, Auckland 
Fiddes, John Stanley, Dunedin .. 
Field, Herbert Maurice, Auckland 
Field, Maurice Francis, Wellington 
Field, Marcus Pemberton, Taumarunui 
Field, Norman Holloway Harcourt, Duvau-

chelle 
Fielding, Thomas, Greymouth 
Findlay, Allan Albert, Ohai 
Findlay, Jack, Christchurch 
Finlayson, Donald Geoffrey Court, Masterton 
Finlayson, Thomas, M angakino .. 
Finn, John, Wellington 
Finn, Robert Petrie, Auckland .. 
Firth. David Crossley, Karapiro 
Fischer, Henry George, Auckland 
Fisher, Edwin Hugh, Tokoroa 
Fisher, William Hyne, Tawa Flat 
Fisher, William John Hastings, Te Awamutu 
Fisk, Reginald George Lavington, Christ-

chwrch 
Fitzgerald, Francis Valentine, Timaru 
Fitzgerald, John Alexander, Wellington 
Fitzgerald, Laurence Raymond, Hamilton 
Fitzgerald, Trevor Charles, Lower Hutt 
Fitzgerald, Walter Richard, Petone 
Fitzmaurice, Arthur William, Wellington .. 

'Fitzpatrick, Cedric William, Lower Hutt 
Fitzpatrick, Owen Peter, Gore 
Fitzwater, Eric Ernest, Upper Hutt 
Fitzwater, Harry Canvill, Patea 
Fitzwilliam, Robert Orlando Eric, Auckland· 
Fitzwilliam, Ronald Adrian, Christchurch .. 
Fitzwilliam, Warwick Robert George Hope, 

Glenfield . . . . . . . . . 
Flaherty, Patrick Joseph, AU-Okland 
Flanagan, Desmond Eneas, Temuka 
Flanagan, Roland James, Kawakawa 
Flanigan, Samuel, Upper Hutt .. 
Flatt, Herbert John, Stoke 
Flaus, Leslie John, Wellington 
Fleck, Norman William, Auckland 
Fleming, Andrew, Wellington 
Fleming, Kenneth Rodger, Auckland 
Fleming, Laurie Helson Henry, Auckland .. 
Fleming, Samuel, Christchurch 
Fletcher, Edward Thomas, Dunedin 
Fletcher, Frederick Allan, Auckland 
Fletcher, Ian Greer, Milford, Auckland 
Fletcher, Jesse Fetters, Auckland 
Fletcher, Raymond Frederick, Invercargill 
Fletcher, Walter Donald, Marton 
Fletcher, Walter Thomas, Auckland 

No. 59 

I 
Registered / Date of 

No. Registration 

E3046 
E3577 
E3234 
E2708 
E 934 
E4731 
E3264 
El571 
E3491 
E3150 
E4006 
E3378 

E4270 
El585 
E2957 
E2223 
E4957 
E 175 
E3245 
E 751 
E2086 
E4038 
E 263 
E2115 
E 587 
E3987 
EI601 
E3703 
El704 
E4963 
E5589 
E4801 
E2111 

El476 
El787 
E2906 
E5606 
E3526 
E 117 
E4222 
E4526 
E5296 
E 721 
E3876 
E3122 
E 863 
El304 
El304 
E2847 
E2800 
E4793 
E2830 
E4816 
E4782 
E3719 
E2965 
E2676 
E4019 
E4920 
El332 

El237 
E3056 
E3977 
E4654 
E3636 
E 72 
E4747 
E5543 
E2190 
E2772 
E2303 
E 367 
E5698 

E2406 
E4738 
El305 
E2199 
E5500 
E4867 
E2130 
E3418 
E4971 
E4196 
El238 
E 725 
E5213 
E3030 
E3474 
E2719 
E3750 
E3293 
E4489 

18/12/53 
20/1/54 

24/12/53 
14/12/53 
19/11/53 
31/3/54 
6/1/54 

27/11/53 
18/1/54 

21/12/53 
1/3/54 

15/1/54 

31/3/54 
27/11/53 
17/12/53 
7/12/53 
31/3/54 
2/11/53 
5/1/54 

16/11/53 
4/12/53 
1/3/54 

5/11/53 
4/12/53 

12/11/53 
1/3/54 

27/11/53 
21/1/54 

30/11/53 
31/3/54 
6/10/54 
31/3/54 
4/12/53 

26/11/53 
1/12/53 

16/12/53 
28/10/54 
19/1/54 
2/11/53 
18/3/54 
31/3/54 
31/5/54 

16/11/53 
25/2/54 

21/12/53 
17/11/53 
24/11/53 
24/11/53 
16/12/53 
15/12/53 
31/3/54 

15/12/53 
31/3/54 
31/3/54 
21/1/54 

17/12/53 
14/12/53 

1/3/54 
31/3/54 

25/11/53 

24/11/53 
18/12/53 

1/3/54 
31/3/54 
21/1/54 
2/11/53 
31/3/54 
13/9/54 
7/12/53 

15/12/53 
23/12/53 
9/11/53 
1/3/55 

9/12/53 
31/3/54 

24/11/53 
7/12/53 
19/8/54 
31/3/54 
4/12/53 
18/1/54 
31/3/54 
18/3/54 

24/11/53 
16/11/53 

5/4/54 
18/12/53 
18/1/54 

14/12/53 
21/1/54 
7/1/54 

31/3/54 


